
  REV 1.0                 Update: Jul.08.2009 
770-128 (SILVER) 

FOLDING WALKER WITH 5” WHEELS, AIRGO GLIDES & VINYL HAND GRIPS 
ADULT (32” – 38”) 
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Item 
# 

AMG 
Part # 

Item Description Qty 
Per 
Unit 

Sold 
by 

UOM 

1. A03-402YE Push-Button Cover, Yellow 1 1 EA 

2. A03-420 Vinyl Hand Grip, Grey 2 1 EA 

3. B03-851GY End Plug Set, Grey (3/4” plug & 7/8” Plug) 1 1 ST 

4. B03-841 Hardware for Folding Bar (Bolt M6x66mm, 3 Grey Curved Washers, 
1 Flat Washer & 1 Hex Nut) 2 1 ST 

5. B03-843 Hardware for Crossing Bar (2Bolts M5x32mm, 2 Curved Washers, 
& 2 Hex Nuts) 2 1 ST 

6. A03-210 Anti-Rattle, Grey 8 1 EA 

7. B03-811 Push-Button & Spring 4 1 ST 

8. 780-010 Airgo Walker Glides 1 1 PR 

9. 770-162 5” Wheel X-Long Extension for 1” Tube, Silver 1 1 PR 
 


	Item
	#
	AMG
	Part #

	Item Description
	Qty
	Per Unit
	Sold
	by
	UOM

	1.
	A03-402YE
	A03-420
	B03-851GY
	770-162



